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VX 5051.047 - IoTono4yHaa naHenb ana VX

DyHKUNK

ApT. N®
Martepuan
[ToBepxHOCTb
LiBeT

MoaxoanT ans

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kop THB3/
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 5051.047

Jlnctosas ctanb

rPYHTOBKA, CHapy>kn NMOPOLLKOBOE NOKPbITUE, CTPYKTYPHOE
RAL 7035

Tun kopniyca: VX
WupwnHa: 1.000 mm
rny6uHa: 500 mm

T wr.
5,6 kg
7,6 kg
73269098
EC000744
EC000261

27182405



